

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9526/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2009 in FA No. 218/2004 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

BIRLA TECHNOLOGIES LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEUTRAL GLASS AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Sidhant Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master